      800G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable 丨 Datasheet
- 1 -                             https://www.optcore.net
QDD-800G-DACxM
800G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD DAC Passive Copper Cable (PCC), 0.5~2 meters
Features
● Supports aggregate data rates of 800Gbps(PAM4)
● Compatible with IEEE 802.3ck
● Optimized construction to minimize insertion loss and crosstalk

specifically as a cost-effective and lower-power alternative to 800G QSFP-DD transceiver and 800G QSFP-DD active
optical cable (AOC).
Ordering information
Part Number Data Rate Cable Length Wire Gauge
QDD-800G-DAC05M 800Gbps 0.5 m / / AWG30
QDD-800G-DAC1M 800Gbps 1 m / / AWG30
QDD-800G-DAC1B 800Gbps 1.5 m / / AWG30
QDD-800G-DAC2M 800Gbps 2 m / / AWG26
      800G QSFP-DD to QSFP-DD Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable 丨 Datasheet
- 2 -                             https://www.optcore.net
Notes: